TIMMELVILLE

4 WINCHESTER ST NEWTON
AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND
TELEPHONE +64 9 520 5891
INFO@TIMMELVILLE.COM
WWW.TIMMELVILLE.COM

Tracy Keith

Ngapuhi

Born Tokoroa, New Zealand

EDUCATION

Master of Fine Arts Whitecliffe College of Arts and Design, NZ 2013
Diploma of Adult Teaching Te Wananga o Aotearoa NZ 2009
Diploma of Maori Visual Arts Toi-Ohomai Waiariki Institute of Technology NZ 1996
SELECTED SOLO SHOWS

HOUSE PARTY: Aotearoa Art Fair, Auckland NZ 2025
TIM MELVILLE GALLERY

REMEMBER INDUSTRY Hastings Art Gallery, Hastings NZ 2024
POHUTUKAWA Masterworks Gallery, Auckland NZ 2023
NUMINOUS AKINA Art Gallery, Hastings NZ 2022
WHENUA — THE CONSCIOUS LAND Bartley & Company Art Gallery, Wellington NZ 2020
("3"6 F?ggé\léEgl':E,\;XésggthOF Pataka Art Gallery & Museum, Porirua NZ 2019
RAKU Lesa Gallery, Wellington NZ 2007
SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

LAND / MARK I Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2025
TE MATA O PAPATUANUKU Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2025
HE WAKA EKE NOA / Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2025
WE’'RE ALL IN THIS TOGETHER

HE KAPUKA ONEONE — Christchurch Art Gallery, Christchurch NZ 2024
A HANDFUL OF SOIL

MIND THAT MAORI Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2024
BURN IT ALL DOWN Aratoi Gallery, Masterton NZ 2023
THIS IS NOT A PAINTING Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2023
TE WHANGA A REIPAE Wairau Maori Art Gallery, Whangarei NZ 2023




AUAHATIA
THE PORTAGE CERAMIC AWARDS

UKU CLAY CERAMIC AWARDS

WHAT THINGS SAY ABOUT US

CANDLES & STICKS
TUAKANA TENA

HER THICK OLD SKIN
WHITU - MATARIKI
MATATOKI — MATA A WAKA
DIRTY CERAMICS

NAU MAI PLACE

HAE HAE

WHENUA HOU — NEW
MAORI CERAMICS

TOI NGAPUHI
ANCIENT MARINER

TE TAIEA

OLD HABITS DIE HARD

MATOU ATOA

YOUNG GUNS
WAIKATO GAS CERAMIC AWARDS

COLLECTIONS

Art Webb’s Gallery, Wellington NZ
Te Uru Gallery, Auckland NZ

Arts Inc Heretaunga Gallery, Hastings NZ
Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson NZ

Hired Gallery Space, Melbourne AUS

Ahuriri Contemporary Gallery, Napier NZ
Bartley & Company Art Gallery, Wellington NZ
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tauranga Art Gallery, Tauranga NZ

Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt NZ

Group Exhibition Arts Inc, Heretaunga, NZ
Percy Thompson Gallery, Taranaki NZ

Tauraunga Art Gallery Toi, Te Manawa
Palmerston North, Sarjeant Gallery
Whanganui, Object Space Gallery,

Whangarei Art Gallery, Mangere Arts Centre,
Franklin Arts Centre, NZ

Ngapuhi Festival Exhibition, Kaikohe NZ
Kura Gallery, Wellington NZ

Te Atinga, Kaihoke, NZ

Edge Gallery, Auckland NZ

Edge Gallery, Auckland NZ

Rotorua Gallery & Museum, Rotorua NZ
Waikato Museum of Art and History, Hamilton NZ

Christchurch Art Gallery Te Puna o Waiwhetu

The Dowse Art Museum
The Arts House Trust

Pataka Art Gallery & Museum

SELECTED AWARDS AND ACHIEVEMENTS

Senior Art Technician: Te Rau Karamu Marae, Wharenui — Te Whaioranga o Te
Whaiao: New Marae Project Massey University Wellington.

IG Artist Residency, Blumhardt Foundation NZ

Speaker: International Journal of Arts and Science: Academic Multidiscipline

Conference. Florence, Italy.

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018

2016
2018

2012
2011
2010
2006

2002
2001
1996

2018-
2021

2020
2013



