

# Tracy Keith

Ngāpuhi

Born Tokoroa, New Zealand

## EDUCATION

Master of Fine Arts	Whitecliffe College of Arts and Design, NZ	2013
Diploma of Adult Teaching	Te Wānanga o Aotearoa NZ	2009
Diploma of Māori Visual Arts	Toi-Ohomai Waiaiki Institute of Technology NZ	1996

## SELECTED SOLO SHOWS

<u>HOUSE PARTY: TIM MELVILLE GALLERY</u>	Aotearoa Art Fair, Auckland NZ	2025
<u>REMEMBER INDUSTRY</u>	Hastings Art Gallery, Hastings NZ	2024
<u>PŌHUTUKAWA</u>	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland NZ	2023
<u>NUMINOUS</u>	ĀKINA Art Gallery, Hastings NZ	2022
<u>WHENUA – THE CONSCIOUS LAND</u>	Bartley & Company Art Gallery, Wellington NZ	2020
<u>HE OKO NĀ HINE – VESSELS OF OUR SACRED FEMALE DEITY</u>	Pātaka Art Gallery & Museum, Porirua NZ	2019
<u>RAKU</u>	Lesa Gallery, Wellington NZ	2007

## SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

<u>LAND / MARK II</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2025
<u>TE MATA O PAPATŪĀNUKU</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2025
<u>HE WAKA EKE NOA / WE'RE ALL IN THIS TOGETHER</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2025
<u>HE KAPUKA ONEONE – A HANDFUL OF SOIL</u>	Christchurch Art Gallery, Christchurch NZ	2024
<u>MIND THAT MĀORI</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2024
<u>BURN IT ALL DOWN</u>	Aratoi Gallery, Masterton NZ	2023
<u>THIS IS NOT A PAINTING</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2023
<u>TE WHANGA A REIPAE</u>	Wairau Māori Art Gallery, Whangārei NZ	2023

<u>AUAHATIA</u>	Art Webb's Gallery, Wellington NZ	2022
<u>THE PORTAGE CERAMIC AWARDS</u>	Te Uru Gallery, Auckland NZ	2022
<u>UKU CLAY CERAMIC AWARDS</u>	Arts Inc Heretaunga Gallery, Hastings NZ	2022
<u>WHAT THINGS SAY ABOUT US</u>	Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson NZ	2022
<u>CANDLES &amp; STICKS</u>	Hired Gallery Space, Melbourne AUS	2022
<u>TUĀKANA TĒNA</u>	Ahuriri Contemporary Gallery, Napier NZ	2022
<u>HER THICK OLD SKIN</u>	Bartley & Company Art Gallery, Wellington NZ	2021
<u>WHITU - MATARIKI</u>	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland NZ	2020
<u>MATATOKI – MATA Ā WAKA</u>	Tauranga Art Gallery, Tauranga NZ	2020
<u>DIRTY CERAMICS</u>	Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt NZ	2020
<u>NAU MAI PLACE</u>	Group Exhibition Arts Inc, Heretaunga, NZ	2018
<u>HAE HAE</u>	Percy Thompson Gallery, Taranaki NZ	2018
<u>WHENUA HOU – NEW MĀORI CERAMICS</u>	Tauraunga Art Gallery Toi, Te Manawa Palmerston North, Sarjeant Gallery Whanganui, Object Space Gallery, Whangarei Art Gallery, Mangere Arts Centre, Franklin Arts Centre, NZ	2016 - 2018
<u>TOI NGĀPUHI</u>	Ngāpuhi Festival Exhibition, Kaikohe NZ	2012
<u>ANCIENT MARINER</u>	Kura Gallery, Wellington NZ	2011
<u>TE TAIEA</u>	Te Ātinga, Kaihōke, NZ	2010
<u>OLD HABITS DIE HARD</u>	Edge Gallery, Auckland NZ	2006
<u>MATOU ATOA</u>	Edge Gallery, Auckland NZ	2002
<u>YOUNG GUNS</u>	Rotorua Gallery & Museum, Rotorua NZ	2001
<u>WAIKATO GAS CERAMIC AWARDS</u>	Waikato Museum of Art and History, Hamilton NZ	1996

## COLLECTIONS

Christchurch Art Gallery Te Puna o Waiwhetū  
 The Dowse Art Museum  
 The Arts House Trust  
 Pātaka Art Gallery & Museum

## SELECTED AWARDS AND ACHIEVEMENTS

Senior Art Technician: Te Rau Karamu Marae, Wharenu – Te Whaioranga o Te Whaiao: New Marae Project Massey University Wellington.	2018-2021
IG Artist Residency, Blumhardt Foundation NZ	2020
Speaker: International Journal of Arts and Science: Academic Multidiscipline Conference. Florence, Italy.	2013